10 www.vectorelect.com 800-423-5659Specification subject to change without notice
ELECTRONICS & TECHNOLOGY, INC.
C
h
a
s
s
is

s
is
SERIES 700- 792  ORDERING INFORMATION
7XX - 616 - 02 -   25  -  00 -     H -   00
Model Number
710= 19” removable subrack
with desktop outer
enclosure -
720= 19” removable subrack
only
732= REAR card entry,
3,5 or 7 slot
733= FRONT card entry,
3.5 or 7 slot
761= Removable fan &
power supply modules
790= Ruggedized,
3U - 5U (5-7 slots)
Color
-  = Santex White, std
Plug-in Card Size
616 = 6U x 160mm
622 = 6U x 220mm
628 = 6U X 280mm
Backplane type
C = cPCI backplane,
PICMG 2.0, Rev 3
H = cPCI backplane,
H110 backplane
A = Auto Bus Grant (ABG),
standard 96-pin VME
E = Electronic Bus Grant (EBG)
VME64x, 160-pin J1, J2 with P0
Power Supply
25 = 1 250W embedded industrial-type
30 = 1 300W ATX embedded industrial-type
40 = 1 400W embedded industrial-type
60 = 1 600W embedded industrial-type
75 = 1 800W embedded industrial-type
Packaging Options
00 = Rackmount brackets only
01 = Rackmount slides (3U & above)
02 = Hinged removable front door panel
03 = Rackmount brackets & slides
04 = Clear Lexan hinge removable
door panel
Peripheral Drives (Series 710/720 only)
-  =  No drives
H  =  1 Half height 5.25”
J   =  2 Half height 5.25”
M  =  2  3.5”
01  =  2-slot horizontal rear I/O, 6U X 80mm
Rear I/O Options
00 = No Front System Reset
02 = System Reset
Backplane No. of Slots
02 = 2 slots
03 = 3 slots
thru
12
- = AC
D = DC
X = ATX
VectorPaktm Chassis / System Enclosures
Series 2344
Series 445 VME64x & Dual Hot-Swap
Modified series 445, full EMI/RFI
Custom series 600 for “C” size cards
Contact Vector For Your Custom Chassis Requirements
DIN Metric Subracks with Modules
PXI / cPCI
CATALOG 126 backup:CATALOG 126.qxd  3/28/2011  11:42 AM  Page 14